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The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Phone: (315) 905-4208

Exhibit Schedule October-December 2023

04-07

05-08

06-08

11-14

12-14

12-14

12-14

18-21

26-28

26-29

26-29

26-29

26-29

26-29

01-04

02-04

02-05

02-05

09-11

Association for the Study of the Arts of the Present
German Studies Association

Midwest Popular Culture Association/ACA

SECAC (fka Southeastern College Art Conference)
Association for Political Theory

Society for Phenomenology & Existential Philosophy
Southeastern Medieval Association

Conference on South Asia

American Society for Legal History

Modernist Studies Association

National Women's Studies Association

Sixteenth Century Studies Conference

Society for Literature, Science, and the Arts

Urban History Association

American Folklore Society

American Society for Ethnohistory

American Studies Association

Midwest Modern Language Association

North American Victorian Studies Association

Seattle, WA
Montréal, PQ
Chicago, IL
Richmond, VA
Schenectady, NY
Toronto, ON
Rock Hill, SC
Madison, WI
Philadelphia, PA
Brooklyn, NY
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Tempe, AZ
Pittsburgh, PA
Portland, OR
Tallahassee, FL
Montreal, PQ
Cincinnati, OH

Bloomington, IN


mailto:information@scholarschoice.com
http://www.scholarschoice.com/

November

November

November

November

November

November

November

09-11

09-12

09-12

09-12

10-12

16-19

30-03

South Atlantic Modern Language Association
American Musicological Society/Society for Music Theory
American Society for Theatre Research/
Theatre Library Association
History of Science Society
North American Conference on British Studies
(w/Mid-Atlantic Conf. on British Studies)

Social Science History Association

Association for Slavic, East European, and Eurasian Studies

Atlanta, GA
Denver, CO
Providence, RI
Portland, OR
Baltimore, MD
Washington, DC

Philadelphia, PA

*We will accept reservations until our space is full. Please submit your forms as early as

possible so we can plan accordingly.*

If there are any conferences not on this list that you would like us to consider adding, please write with

the number of titles you would send, the conference name and dates.



