The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Phone: (315) 905-4208

Exhibit Schedule October-December 2023

October	04-07	Association for the Study of the Arts of the Present	Seattle, WA
October	05-08	German Studies Association	Montréal, PQ
October	06-08	Midwest Popular Culture Association/ACA	Chicago, IL
October	11-14	SECAC (fka Southeastern College Art Conference)	Richmond, VA
October	12-14	Association for Political Theory	Schenectady, NY
October	12-14	Society for Phenomenology & Existential Philosophy	Toronto, ON
October	12-14	Southeastern Medieval Association	Rock Hill, SC
October	18-21	Conference on South Asia	Madison, WI
October	26-28	American Society for Legal History	Philadelphia, PA
October	26-29	Modernist Studies Association	Brooklyn, NY
October	26-29	National Women's Studies Association	Baltimore, MD
October	26-29	Sixteenth Century Studies Conference	Baltimore, MD
October	26-29	Society for Literature, Science, and the Arts	Tempe, AZ
October	26-29	Urban History Association	Pittsburgh, PA
November	01-04	American Folklore Society	Portland, OR
November	02-04	American Society for Ethnohistory	Tallahassee, FL
November	02-05	American Studies Association	Montreal, PQ
November	02-05	Midwest Modern Language Association	Cincinnati, OH
November	09-11	North American Victorian Studies Association	Bloomington, IN

November	09-11	South Atlantic Modern Language Association	Atlanta, GA
November	09-12	American Musicological Society/Society for Music Theory	Denver, CO
November	09-12	American Society for Theatre Research/ Theatre Library Association	Providence, RI
November	09-12	History of Science Society	Portland, OR
November	10-12	North American Conference on British Studies (w/Mid-Atlantic Conf. on British Studies)	Baltimore, MD
November	16-19	Social Science History Association	Washington, DC
November	30-03	Association for Slavic, East European, and Eurasian Studies	Philadelphia, PA

We will accept reservations until our space is full. Please submit your forms as early as possible so we can plan accordingly.

If there are any conferences not on this list that you would like us to consider adding, please write with the number of titles you would send, the conference name and dates.